FINAL AGENDA

BOARD OF LOGAN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

TO BE HELD AT 1PM IN THE MEETING ROOM OF THE LOGAN COUNTY COURTHOUSE

1:00pm

1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:15 pm
2:30 pm
2:45 pm
3:00 pm
3:15 pm
3:30 pm
3:45 pm

4:00 pm

301 BROADWAY, NAPOLEON, ND 58561

March 12, 2025

Chairman Calls Meeting to Order

Roll Call of Members

Pledge of Allegiance to the Flag

Approval of Agenda (if items are added)

Minutes of Previous Meeting(s), Corrections, Approval

Monthly Report of County Funds

Approve All Payroll Vouchers

Approve Prepaid Vouchers and Vouchers Proposed for Payment
Examine Statements of Fees Collected by County Offices
Review daily log reports filed by County Highway Dept. Employees
Committee Reports

Bid Opening

Hearing for conditional use permit
Reading of proposed amendment
Eric Hoberg

County Employees

Joe Smustad, NDDOT
Abatement hearings

Todd Moos, Bob Humann

Amanda Coletti, et al.



UNFINISHED BUSINESS

Gross permit
Bonnet pit agreement
Irrigation cost share information received

Burn Restriction Proclamation

NEW BUSINESS (ACTION REQUIRED)

1. Retrievers

2. Insurance Compliance Documents

3. Property Insurance schedule/information
4. VisionLink subscription

5. Building Permit

6. Belly Dump

7. May meeting date

8. Ag values

NEW BUSINESS (INFORMATIVE MATERIAL/DISCUSSION ITEMS)

1. Accounts receivable report for the County Highway Department for the period ending
February 28, 2025

2. General accounts receivable report for period ending February 28, 2025



