FINAL AGENDA

BOARD OF LOGAN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

TO BE HELD AT 1PM IN THE MEETING ROOM OF THE LOGAN COUNTY COURTHOUSE 301 BROADWAY, NAPOLEON, ND 58561

March 12, 2025

1:00p	nm .	Chairman	Calls	Meeting	to Order
1.00	7111	Onamian	Cano	wicoming	to Oraci

Roll Call of Members

Pledge of Allegiance to the Flag

Approval of Agenda (if items are added)

Minutes of Previous Meeting(s), Corrections, Approval

Monthly Report of County Funds Approve All Payroll Vouchers

Approve Prepaid Vouchers and Vouchers Proposed for Payment

Examine Statements of Fees Collected by County Offices

Review daily log reports filed by County Highway Dept. Employees

Committee Reports

1:30 pm	
2:00 pm	Bid Opening
2:15 pm	Hearing for conditional use permit
2:30 pm	Reading of proposed amendment
2:45 pm	Eric Hoberg
3:00 pm	County Employees
3:15 pm	Joe Smustad, NDDOT
3:30 pm	Abatement hearings
3:45 pm	Todd Moos, Bob Humann
4:00 pm	Amanda Coletti, et al.

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

- 1. Gross permit
- 2. Bonnet pit agreement
- 3. Irrigation cost share information received
- 4. Burn Restriction Proclamation

NEW BUSINESS (ACTION REQUIRED)

- 1. Retrievers
- 2. Insurance Compliance Documents
- 3. Property Insurance schedule/information
- 4. VisionLink subscription
- 5. Building Permit
- 6. Belly Dump
- 7. May meeting date
- 8. Ag values

NEW BUSINESS (INFORMATIVE MATERIAL/DISCUSSION ITEMS)

- 1. Accounts receivable report for the County Highway Department for the period ending February 28, 2025
- 2. General accounts receivable report for period ending February 28, 2025